KMC Series Single-phase Motor Reversing Module
Product DescriptionProduct Description
Zero Crossing Switching
DC Input
Load Current: 10A, 20A, 40A
Internal RC Protection Circuit
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Information
KMC Series (1)
KMC
Load Voltage
380: 380VAC
380
Control Mode
D: DC Control
D
Load Current
10: 10Amp
20: 20Amp
40: 40Amp
10
Blank: Common Cathode
P: Common Anode
P
Control Voltage
12: 9.6-14.4VDC
24: 19.2-28.8VDC
-24
Customized Code
130: Lead Terminal
Blank:Screw Terminal
  (XXX)
General Specifications
Control Voltage Range
380VAC
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
10A 20A 40A
Output Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Load Voltage Range